





- | | | | |
|----------------------|--------|-------------------------|--------|
| 1. Plastic part | 1 pc | 2. Center bracket | 2 pcs |
| 3. Screw m6x25mm | 4 pcs | 4. Rubber coverhat | 8 pcs |
| 5. Cover collar | 8 pcs | 6. Rubber washer 40x9x6 | 4 pcs |
| 7. Rubber washer 3mm | 16 pcs | 8. Screw M6x30mm | 4 pcs |
| 9. Washer 6x 22mm | 16 pcs | 10. Nylok nut M6 | 4 pcs |
| 11. Rivet nut M6 | 16 pcs | 12. Hexacon screw M6x25 | 12 pcs |